SKAGIT COUNTY
WT F?c

and Recreation

Parks

Skagit County

Parks and Rec

reation

1730 Continental Place — Mount Vernon, WA 98273

360-416-1350 — parksrec@co.skagit.wa.us

www.skagitcounty.net/parks

2024 FALL Boys JV/C HIGH ScHOOL BASKETBALL LEAGUE

“C” DIVISION

ANACORTES

BAYHAWKS

NogakwhNPE

JP ELITE

Facility Key: Skagit Valley College (SVC) in Mount Vernon

| Please note if your team is scheduled to play a doubleheader!

September 22nd
10:00 AM SVC West
11:10 AM SVC West
12:20 PM SVC West
1:30 PM SVC East
1:30 PM SVC West
2:35 PM SVC East
2:35 PM  SVC West
3:40 PM SVC West
Bye — 9 & 13

October 13t
10:00 AM SVC West
11:10 AM SVC West
12:20 PM SVC West
1:30 PM  SVC West
2:35 PM  SVC East
2:35 PM  SVC West
3:40 PM SVC East
3:40 PM SVC West
Bye — 4

November 3

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:10 AM
11:10 AM
12:20 PM
12:20 PM
1:30 PM

SVC East
SVC West
SVC East
SVC West
SVC East
SVC West
SVC East

Bye -9, 11, 13

OCWENEFE MO

=

S
<< Z<<c<<<

WEST COAST ELITE
BURLINGTON-EDISON (Ranger)

< <K << <L

OAK HARBOR PURPLE
OAK HARBOR WHITE

N

PoRNB~NOaR

I

September 29th

10:00 AM SVC West
11:10 AM SVC West
12:20 PM SVC West
1:30 PM SVC East
1:30 PM SVC West
2:35 PM SVC West
3:40 PM SVC West
Bye—-4,5,7

October 20t

10:00 AM SVC West
11:10 AM SVC West
12:20 PM SVC West
1:30 PM SVC East
1:30 PM  SVC West
2:35PM  SVC East
2:35 PM  SVC West
Bye — 5, 7, 13

JV DIVISION

8. BELLINGHAM SONICS

9. SOUTH WHIDBEY

10.

SEDRO WOOLLEY

11. NOOKSACK
12. LA CONNER
13. LUMMI

14.

ARLINGTON

Divisions will play cross-over games, but
will have separate standings and awards!

8 v 10
8 v 13
9v 13
11v 14
9v 12
3vi1
6v?2

12v 10
9 v 10
9v 11
4 v 2%
8 v 14*
1v 4*
3 v 6%

*To 11/10 due to SVC power outage!

November 10t

12:00 PM
1:10 PM
2:20 PM
2:20 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:35 PM
4:35 PM

SVC West
SVC West
SVC East
SVC West
SVC East
SVC West
SVC East
SVC West

Bye -9, 10, 11, 12
* From 10/20 SVC Power Outage!

13
13
6

3
6*
2%
14~
4*

<K < <K<K <K<K <K<K <

7
2
1
5
3
4
8
1

Check out basketball schedules, standings and other Skagit County

Parks & Recreation activities at www.skagitcounty.net/parks.

Please do not arrive more than 15 minutes before your team’s

scheduled game time and remember to be patient with other players
and spectators as they finish their games and exit the gym.

October 6t

10:00 AM SVC West
11:10 AM SVC West
12:20 PM SVC West
1:30 PM SVC West
2:35 PM SVC West
3:40 PM SVC East
3:40 PM SVC West
4:45 PM SVC East
Bye —9 & 13

October 27t
11:00 AM SVC East
11:00 AM SVC West
12:10 PM SVC East
12:10 PM SVC West
1:20 PM SVC East
2:30 PM SVC East
3:40 PM SVC East
Bye—-4,5,7

OWANNO
<K << <K< <<
OO, N

10v11
14v 12

8 v 11
6v?2
13v11
3vil
10v 13
9v 12
9v 14

PLEASE REMEMBER TO
PICK-UP YOUR GARBAGE
FROM THE TEAM BENCH
AREA AFTER YOUR
GAME! THANK YOU!

B



mailto:parksrec@co.skagit.wa.us
http://www.skagitcounty.net/parks
http://www.skagitcounty.net/parks

