

Skagit County Parks and Recreation

1730 Continental Place – Mount Vernon, WA 98273 360-416-1350 – <u>parksrec@co.skagit.wa.us</u> www.skagitcounty.net/parks

2024 FALL BOYS JV/C HIGH SCHOOL BASKETBALL LEAGUE

"C" DIVISION

- 1. ANACORTES
- 2. OAK HARBOR PURPLE
- 3. OAK HARBOR WHITE
- 4. BAYHAWKS
- 5. WEST COAST ELITE
- 6. BURLINGTON-EDISON (Ranger)
- 7. JP ELITE

JV DIVISION

- 8. BELLINGHAM SONICS
- 9. SOUTH WHIDBEY
- 10. SEDRO WOOLLEY
- 11. NOOKSACK
- 12. LA CONNER
- 13. LUMMI
- 14. ARLINGTON

Facility Key: Skagit Valley College (SVC) in Mount Vernon

Please note if your team is scheduled to play a doubleheader!

September 22nd

 10:00 AM
 SVC West
 5 v 1

 11:10 AM
 SVC West
 4 v 5

 12:20 PM
 SVC West
 4 v 7

 1:30 PM
 SVC East
 11 v 12

 1:30 PM
 SVC West
 2 v 7

 2:35 PM
 SVC East
 10 v 11

 2:35 PM
 SVC West
 3 v 6

 3:40 PM
 SVC West
 8 v 14

 Bye - 9 & 13
 13

October 13th

10:00 AM SVC West 10 v 13 11:10 AM SVC West 13 v 14 12:20 PM SVC West 9 v 14 1:30 PM SVC West 8 v 9 2:35 PM SVC East 2 v 5 2:35 PM SVC West 1 v 6 3:40 PM SVC East 7 v 3 3:40 PM SVC West 11 v 12 Bye – 4

November 3rd

 10:00 AM
 SVC East
 7
 v
 12

 10:00 AM
 SVC West
 1
 v
 2

 11:10 AM
 SVC East
 4
 v
 7

 11:10 AM
 SVC West
 5
 v
 3

 12:20 PM
 SVC East
 6
 v
 4

 12:20 PM
 SVC West
 5
 v
 8

 1:30 PM
 SVC East
 14 v
 10

 Bye – 9, 11, 13
 3
 14
 10

10:00 AM	SVC	West	8	v	10
11:10 AM					
12:20 PM	SVC	West	9	v	13
1:30 PM				1 v	14
1:30 PM					
2:35 PM					
3:40 PM					
Bye – 4, 5			Ũ	•	-
2,00 1,0	, .				
October	⁻ 20 th	-			
10:00 AM					
11:10 AM	SVC	West	9	v	10
12:20 PM	SVC	West	9	v	11
1:30 PM	SVC	East	4	v	2*
1:30 PM	SVC	West	8	v	14*
2:35 PM	SVC	East	1	v	4*
2:35 PM	SVC	West	3	v	6*
Bye – 5, 7	, 13				
* To 11/10 d	ue to S	SVC powe	r o	uta	ge!
Nevemb		oth			
Novemb			_		40
12:00 PM					13
1:10 PM					13
2:20 PM					6
2:20 PM					
3:30 PM					
3:30 PM					
4:35 PM					
4:35 PM	SVC	West	1	۷	4*

September 29th

4:35 PM SVC West 1 Bye – 9, 10, 11, 12

* From 10/20 SVC Power Outage!

Check out basketball schedules, standings and other Skagit County Parks & Recreation activities at <u>www.skagitcounty.net/parks</u>.

Please do not arrive more than 15 minutes before your team's scheduled game time and remember to be patient with other players and spectators as they finish their games and exit the gym.

Divisions will play cross-over games, but will have separate standings and awards!

October 6th

10:00 AM	SVC West	6 v 7
11:10 AM	SVC West	7 v 1
12:20 PM	SVC West	2 v 5
1:30 PM	SVC West	4 v 5
2:35 PM	SVC West	3 v 4
3:40 PM	SVC East	8 v 12
3:40 PM	SVC West	10 v 11
4:45 PM	SVC East	14 v 12
Bye – 9 &	13	
-		

October 27th

11:00 AM	SVC East	8 v 11
11:00 AM	SVC West	6 v 2
12:10 PM	SVC East	13 v 11
12:10 PM	SVC West	3 v 1
1:20 PM	SVC East	10 v 13
2:30 PM	SVC East	9 v 12
3:40 PM	SVC East	9 v 14
Bye – 4, 5	, 7	
-		

PLEASE REMEMBER TO PICK-UP YOUR GARBAGE FROM THE TEAM BENCH AREA AFTER YOUR GAME! THANK YOU!

